b

Sé

)

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24002196
E24002197
E24002198
E24002199
E24002200

E24002201

Reported

08:33:49 06/30/24
17:10:25 06/30/24

19:56:27 06/30/24

19:56:37 06/30/24

23:24:27 06/30/24

02:32:45 07/01/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 6

_ Decatur County Sheriff's Department
g? EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS FALL 710 N WEST ST, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS BLEEDING 1225 N BROADWAY ST; KB
SPECIALTY FOODS, GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

Loctn

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 6

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26985/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

07/01/24



