

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

**Agency: Decatur County EMS** 

<u>Incident Number</u>	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	<b>Incident Address</b>	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>	
E24002196	08:33:49 06/30/24	EMS FALL	710 N WEST ST, GREENSBURG		ACT	
E24002197	17:10:25 06/30/24	EMS TRANSFER	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT	
			GROVE, GREENSBURG			
E24002198	19:56:27 06/30/24	EMS TRANSFER	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT	
			GROVE, GREENSBURG			
E24002199	19:56:37 06/30/24	EMS BLEEDING	1225 N BROADWAY ST; KB		ACT	
			SPECIALTY FOODS, GREENSBURG			
E24002200	23:24:27 06/30/24	EMS FALL	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT	
			OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG			
E24002201	02:32:45 07/01/24	EMS TRANSFER	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT	
			OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG			

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 6** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 6** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `26985/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 07/01/24